U
N
IT
S
C6
C6.19
The proportional regulators in the SYNTRONIC series are used to
precisely control the pressure in a system, with varying values depending

2  1/4’’ port
3  3/8’’ port
PURCHASE ORDER CODES HAVING A MORE FREQUENT USE
N.B. Besides the below mentioned codes, you can order elements composed at your will according to the key to codes.
Code Description Code Description
5610G000 SYNTRONIC SY1 remote control 0-10V without bushings 5612G002 SYNTRONIC SY1 1/4 remote control 0-10V
5610G010 SYNTRONIC SY1 remote control 4-20 mA without bushings 5612G012 SYNTRONIC SY1 1/4 remote control 4-20 mA
5610G100 SYNTRONIC SY1 with display 0-10V without bushings 5612G102 SYNTRONIC SY1 1/4 with display 0-10V
5610G110 SYNTRONIC SY1 with display 4-20 mA without bushings 5612G112 SYNTRONIC SY1 1/4 with display 4-20 mA
5611G001 SYNTRONIC SY1 1/8 remote control 0-10V 5613G003 SYNTRONIC SY1 3/8 remote control 0-10V
5611G011 SYNTRONIC SY1 1/8 remote control 4-20 mA 5613G013 SYNTRONIC SY1 3/8 remote control 4-20 mA
5611G101 SYNTRONIC SY1 1/8 with display 0-10V 5613G103 SYNTRONIC SY1 3/8 with display 0-10V
5611G111 SYNTRONIC SY1 1/8 with display 4-20 mA 5613G113 SYNTRONIC SY1 3/8 with display 4-20 mA